
Estd. 1884 

Subject 

Major 

Minor 

OE 

OE 

SEC 

IKS 

All students of F.Y.B.A./B.Sc./B.Voc. must refer the college website www.fergusSon.edu for 

the latest timetable so as to attend lectures and practicals for Semester ll of the academic 

year 2023-24. The subject of the OE and VEC courses for Semester II shall remain the same 

as Semester I, however the course offered by the department under the subject shall be 

different. Please refer to the tables given below for the course codes of semester l and lIl 

according to baskets. 

Commencement of Lectures: 01$t January, 2024 
Commencement of Practicals: 08th January, 2024 

AEC 

In case of any queries students are advised to consult the head of the respective 

departments or FY coordinators. 

VEC 

CC 

Subject 

Major 

Minor 

OE 

OE 

SEC 

IKS 

Deccas Education Socicy's 

AEC 

FERGUSSON COLLEGE 

VEC 

(ALTONOMOUS) 

CC 

PUNE1| 00A MAHARASHTRA INOA 

An AutonorHIs Coiugu (undor Savitnua: Phufe P; Unersly Fuic) 
1t UPN:aot: t515i j LCmallhei'du CGFA 3 62 on 4 point cale 

College of Excellence (UGC) 

For F.Y. B.SC./B.A./B.Voc. 

SEM I 
Paper Code 

XXX-101 

XXX-100 
XXX-111 

XXX-112 

XXX-120 

XXX-121 

XXX-140 

AEC-101 

VEC-101 

XX-101/102/103/104/105 

SEM I 
Paper Code 

XXX-101 
XXX-100 

XXX-111 

XXX-120 

XXX-121 

XXX-140 

Notice 

IKS-101 

AEC-101 

VEC-101 

XX-101/102/103/104/105 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

Subject 

Major 

Minor 

OE 

OE 

IKS 

AEC 

VEC 

CC 

F.Y.B.A. 

Subject 

Major 

Minor 

OE 

OE 

SEC 

DsIEIST SUpported Coliege 

AEC 

VEC 

CC 

SEM II 
Paper Code 

SEM II 

XXX-151 

XXX-150 

XXX-161 

XXX-162 

XXX-170 

XXX-171 

IKS-151 

A£C-151 

VEC-151 

XX-151/152/153/154/155 

Paper Code 
XXX-151 

XXX-150 
XXX-161 

XXX-17O 

DUT -STAR College 

XXX-171 

XXX-190 

AEC-151 

VEC-151 

XX-151/152/153/154/155 

Special Heritage Status by UGC 



Subject 

Major 

Minor 

OE 

OE 

VSC 

SEC 

IKS 

AEC 

VEC 

CC 

SEM I 

Paper Code 

Dr. N.M. Kulkarni 
Offg. Principal 

XXX-101 

XXX-100 

XXX-120 

XXX-121 

XXX-130 

XXX-140 

IKS-101 

AEC-101 

VEC-101 

XX-101/102/103/104/105 

F.Y.B.Voc. 

Subject 

Major 

Minor 

OE 

OE 

VSC 

SEC 

AEC 

VEC 

CC 

SEM II 

Paper Code 
XXX-151 

XXX-150 

XXX-161 

XXX-170 

XXX-171 
XXX-180 

XXX-190 

AEC-151 

VEC-151 

XX-151/152/153/154/155 
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