

FERGUSSON COLLEGE

(AUTONOMOUS)

PUNE - 411 004, MAHARASHTRA INDIA.



An Autonomicki's College (under Savitoba: Phule Plane University, Purie) (ID to: Pui / PN / AS / 602 / 1585) (MAC Accredited (A.) Stude, CCPA 3.62 on 4 point scale

College of Excellence (UGC) | Special Heritage Status by UGC | DST FIST Supported College | DBT - STAR College

Notice

For F.Y. B.Sc./B.A./B.Voc.

All students of F.Y.B.A./B.Sc./B.Voc. must refer the college website www.fergusson.edu for the latest timetable so as to attend lectures and practicals for Semester II of the academic year 2023-24. The subject of the OE and VEC courses for Semester II shall remain the same as Semester I, however the course offered by the department under the subject shall be different. Please refer to the tables given below for the course codes of semester I and II according to baskets.

In case of any queries students are advised to consult the head of the respective departments or FY coordinators.

Commencement of Lectures : 01st January, 2024 Commencement of Practicals: 08th January, 2024

F.Y.B.Sc.						
SEM I		SEM II				
Subject	Paper Code	Subject	Paper Code			
Major	XXX-101	Major	XXX-151			
	XXX-100		XXX-150			
Minor	XXX-111	Minor	XXX-161			
	XXX-112		XXX-162			
OE	XXX-120	OE	XXX-170			
OE	XXX-121	OE	XXX-171			
SEC	XXX-140	-	-			
IKS	-	IKS	IKS-151			
AEC	AEC-101	AEC	AEC-151			
VEC	VEC-101	VEC	VEC-151			
CC	XX-101/102/103/104/105	CC	XX-151/152/153/154/155			

F.Y.B.A.					
SEM I		SEM II			
Subject	Paper Code	Subject	Paper Code		
Major	XXX-101	Major	XXX-151		
	XXX-100		XXX-150		
Minor	XXX-111	Minor	XXX-161		
OE	XXX-120	OE	XXX-170		
OE	XXX-121	OE	XXX-171		
SEC	XXX-140	SEC	XXX-190		
IKS	IKS-101	-	-		
AEC	AEC-101	AEC	AEC-151		
VEC	VEC-101	VEC	VEC-151		
CC	XX-101/102/103/104/105	CC	XX-151/152/153/154/155		

F.Y.B.Voc.						
SEM I		SEM II				
Subject	Paper Code	Subject	Paper Code			
Major	XXX-101	Major	XXX-151			
	XXX-100		XXX-150			
Minor	-	Minor	XXX-161			
OE	XXX-120	OE	XXX-170			
OE	XXX-121	OE	XXX-171			
VSC	XXX-130	VSC	XXX-180			
SEC	XXX-140	SEC	XXX-190			
IKS	IKS-101	-	-			
AEC	AEC-101	AEC	AEC-151			
VEC	VEC-101	VEC	VEC-151			
CC	XX-101/102/103/104/105	CC	XX-151/152/153/154/155			

Dr. N.M. Kulkarni

Offg. Principal